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Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Wolf Mario (2007) 10.00

+ Dörig Rouven (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Widmer Lion (2007) 10.00

+ Bertschi Jason (2007) 10.00

 
1 c Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 10.00

+ Müller Roman (2006) 10.00

1 d Müller Elia (2006) 10.00
+ Schneider Florian (2006) 10.00

1 e Moser Nico (2006) 10.00
+ Hohl Cyrill (2006) 10.00

1 f Mösli Timo (2006) 10.00
+ Moser Sandro (2006) 10.00

1 g Lötscher Niklas (2006) 10.00
+ Sutter Rouven (2006) 10.00

1 h Inauen Andrin (2006) 10.00
+ Siegrist Ueli (2006) 10.00

1 i Grob Andrin (2006) 10.00
+ Maffiew Enea (2006) 10.00

1 j Büsser Lars (2007) 10.00
+ Rusch Lukas (2007) 10.00

1 k Bösinger Björn (2006) 10.00
+ Grande Emanuele (2006) 10.00

1 l Bösch Mario (2006) 10.00
+ Hollenstein Lukas (2006) 10.00

1 m Ackermann Marco (2007) 10.00
+ Feusi Alessio (2007) 10.00

1 a Zingg Elias (2006) 9.75
+ Jäger Chläus (2007) 9.75

1 b Von Bergen Yanick (2006) 9.75
+ Schmid Robin (2006) 9.75

1 c Signer Peter (2006) 9.75
+ Schädler Simon (2007) 9.75

1 d Schefer Sandro (2006) 9.75
+ Hager Severin (2007) 9.75

1 e Müller Josias (2006) 9.75
+ Rechsteiner Severin (2006) 9.75

1 f Mock Ramon (2006) 9.75
+ Müller Elias (2006) 9.75

1 g Koch Sämi (2006) 9.75
+ Lüthi Noah (2007) 9.75

1 h Keller Tami (2006) 9.75
+ Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 9.75

1 i Jäger Mathias (2006) 9.75
+ Weibel Patrick (2006) 9.75

1 j Häne Luca (2007) 9.75
+ Heller Hans (2007) 9.75

1 k Giger Andreas (2007) 9.75
+ Anliker Ramon (2007) 9.75

1 l Bucher Andrin (2006) 9.75
+ Stadler Luan (2007) 9.75

1 m Bosshard Gian (2007) 9.75
+ Speck Beda (2006) 9.75

1 n Bleiker Toni (2006) 9.75
+ Bossert Luc (2006) 9.75

2 a Keller Jonas (2007) 8.75
- Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 8.75

2 b Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 8.75
- Keller Jonas (2007) 8.75

2 c Weibel Patrick (2006) 8.75
o Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.75

3 a Sutter Rouven (2006) 8.50
o Lötscher Niklas (2006) 8.50

3 b Stadler Luan (2007) 8.50
o Bucher Andrin (2006) 8.50

3 c Speck Beda (2006) 8.50
o Bosshard Gian (2007) 8.50

3 d Siegrist Ueli (2006) 8.50
o Inauen Andrin (2006) 8.50

3 e Schneider Florian (2006) 8.50
o Müller Elia (2006) 8.50

3 f Schmid Robin (2006) 8.50
o Von Bergen Yanick (2006) 8.50

3 g Schädler Simon (2007) 8.50
o Signer Peter (2006) 8.50

3 h Rusch Lukas (2007) 8.50
o Büsser Lars (2007) 8.50

3 i Rechsteiner Severin (2006) 8.50
o Müller Josias (2006) 8.50

3 j Müller Roman (2006) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.50

3 k Müller Elias (2006) 8.50
o Mock Ramon (2006) 8.50

3 l Moser Sandro (2006) 8.50
o Mösli Timo (2006) 8.50

3 m Maffiew Enea (2006) 8.50
o Grob Andrin (2006) 8.50

3 n Lüthi Noah (2007) 8.50
o Koch Sämi (2006) 8.50

3 o Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 8.50
o Keller Tami (2006) 8.50

3 p Jäger Chläus (2007) 8.50
o Zingg Elias (2006) 8.50

3 q Hollenstein Lukas (2006) 8.50
o Bösch Mario (2006) 8.50

3 r Hohl Cyrill (2006) 8.50
o Moser Nico (2006) 8.50

3 s Heller Hans (2007) 8.50
o Häne Luca (2007) 8.50

3 t Hager Severin (2007) 8.50
o Schefer Sandro (2006) 8.50

3 u Grande Emanuele (2006) 8.50
o Bösinger Björn (2006) 8.50

3 v Feusi Alessio (2007) 8.50
o Ackermann Marco (2007) 8.50

3 w Dörig Rouven (2007) 8.50
o Wolf Mario (2007) 8.50

3 x Bossert Luc (2006) 8.50
o Bleiker Toni (2006) 8.50

3 y Bertschi Jason (2007) 8.50
o Widmer Lion (2007) 8.50

3 z Anliker Ramon (2007) 8.50
o Giger Andreas (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Volkart Marlon (2005) 10.00

+ Räss Thomas (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Tobler Michael (2004) 10.00

+ Dörig Jan (2004) 10.00

 
1 c Schudel Levi (2005) 10.00

+ Inauen Sandro (2005) 10.00

1 d Schmid Ramon (2004) 10.00
+ Mayer Elia (2004) 10.00

1 e Oettli Reto (2005) 10.00
+ Plüer Dario (2005) 10.00

1 f Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 10.00
+ Häsler Colin (2004) 10.00

1 g Nef Tobias (2005) 10.00
+ Lüchinger Marco (2005) 10.00

1 h Nef Michi (2004) 10.00
+ Gasenzer Christian (2004) 10.00

1 i Meier Adrian (2005) 10.00
+ Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 10.00

1 j Laager Kaspar (2004) 10.00
+ Heller Simon (2004) 10.00

1 k Kühne Cyrill (2004) 10.00
+ Roth Pascal (2004) 10.00

1 l Keller Neel (2004) 10.00
+ Lieberherr Ueli (2005) 10.00

1 m Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 10.00
+ Fofanah Ryan (2005) 10.00

1 n Hager Nicola (2004) 10.00
+ Rufer Jerome (2004) 10.00

1 o Habegger Andrin (2005) 10.00
+ Bachmann Janos (2004) 10.00

1 p Eugster Martin (2005) 10.00
+ Bucher Joel (2005) 10.00

1 q Buff Stefan (2004) 10.00
+ Anliker Nino (2005) 10.00

1 r Brunner Dominik (2004) 10.00
+ Kolb Kilian (2005) 10.00
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1 s Bleiker Ueli (2004) 10.00
+ Egli Benno (2004) 10.00

1 t Beer Morris (2005) 10.00
+ Heller Armin (2004) 10.00

1 a Zweifel Yannik (2004) 9.75
+ Stüssi Andreas (2004) 9.75

1 b Vollenweider Loïc (2004) 9.75
+ Rohner Patrick (2004) 9.75

1 c Tobler Tobias (2005) 9.75
+ Frei Jonas (2005) 9.75

1 d Sutter Janick (2004) 9.75
+ Schmid Raphael (2005) 9.75

1 e Signer Tobias (2004) 9.75
+ Schefer Yven (2004) 9.75

1 f Signer Hansueli (2004) 9.75
+ Dörig Dario (2005) 9.75

1 g Schmid Michael (2005) 9.75
+ Zwingli Manuel (2005) 9.75

1 h Schlegel Kevin (2005) 9.75
+ Graf Silvan (2005) 9.75

1 i Schiegg Raphael (2005) 9.75
+ Gämperli Ruedi (2005) 9.75

1 j Lenherr Jonas (2005) 9.75
+ Sorg Joshua (2005) 9.75

1 k Kern Jan (2005) 9.75
+ Eisenhut Matthias (2005) 9.75

1 l Graf Dominik (2005) 9.75
+ Bischofberger Severin (2005) 9.75

1 m Freund Samuel (2004) 9.75
+ Eggenberger Julian (2004) 9.75

1 n Feldmann Patrik (2005) 9.75
+ Volkart Noha (2005) 9.75

1 o Fässler Nicola (2005) 9.75
+ Schmid Jonas (2005) 9.75

2 a Schild Cornel (2004) 9.00
- Bärtsch Remo (2004) 9.00

2 b Nüesch Sandro (2005) 9.00
- Grande Alessandro (2004) 9.00

2 c Grande Alessandro (2004) 9.00
- Nüesch Sandro (2005) 9.00

2 d Bärtsch Remo (2004) 9.00
- Schild Cornel (2004) 9.00

3 a Neff Tobias (2004) 8.75
- Bösch Sepp (2005) 8.75

3 b Bösch Sepp (2005) 8.75
- Neff Tobias (2004) 8.75

3 c Stüssi Andreas (2004) 8.75
o Zweifel Yannik (2004) 8.75

3 d Sorg Joshua (2005) 8.75
o Lenherr Jonas (2005) 8.75

4 a Zwingli Manuel (2005) 8.50
o Schmid Michael (2005) 8.50

4 b Volkart Noha (2005) 8.50
o Feldmann Patrik (2005) 8.50

4 c Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 8.50
o Meier Adrian (2005) 8.50

4 d Schmid Raphael (2005) 8.50
o Sutter Janick (2004) 8.50

4 e Schmid Jonas (2005) 8.50
o Fässler Nicola (2005) 8.50

4 f Schefer Yven (2004) 8.50
o Signer Tobias (2004) 8.50

4 g Rufer Jerome (2004) 8.50
o Hager Nicola (2004) 8.50

4 h Roth Pascal (2004) 8.50
o Kühne Cyrill (2004) 8.50

4 i Rohner Patrick (2004) 8.50
o Vollenweider Loïc (2004) 8.50

4 j Rhyner Silvan (2005) 8.50
o Beer Morris (2005) 8.50

4 k Räss Thomas (2005) 8.50
o Volkart Marlon (2005) 8.50

4 l Plüer Dario (2005) 8.50
o Oettli Reto (2005) 8.50

4 m Mayer Elia (2004) 8.50
o Schmid Ramon (2004) 8.50

4 n Lüchinger Marco (2005) 8.50
o Nef Tobias (2005) 8.50

4 o Lieberherr Ueli (2005) 8.50
o Keller Neel (2004) 8.50

4 p Kolb Kilian (2005) 8.50
o Brunner Dominik (2004) 8.50

4 q Inauen Sandro (2005) 8.50
o Schudel Levi (2005) 8.50

4 r Heller Simon (2004) 8.50
o Laager Kaspar (2004) 8.50

4 s Heller Armin (2004) 8.50
o Beer Morris (2005) 8.50

4 t Häsler Colin (2004) 8.50
o Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 8.50

4 u Graf Silvan (2005) 8.50
o Schlegel Kevin (2005) 8.50

4 v Gasenzer Christian (2004) 8.50
o Nef Michi (2004) 8.50

4 w Gämperli Ruedi (2005) 8.50
o Schiegg Raphael (2005) 8.50

4 x Frei Jonas (2005) 8.50
o Tobler Tobias (2005) 8.50

4 y Fofanah Ryan (2005) 8.50
o Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 8.50

4 z Eisenhut Matthias (2005) 8.50
o Kern Jan (2005) 8.50

4 aa Egli Benno (2004) 8.50
o Bleiker Ueli (2004) 8.50

4 ab Eggenberger Julian (2004) 8.50
o Freund Samuel (2004) 8.50

4 ac Dörig Jan (2004) 8.50
o Tobler Michael (2004) 8.50

4 ad Dörig Dario (2005) 8.50
o Signer Hansueli (2004) 8.50

4 ae Bucher Joel (2005) 8.50
o Eugster Martin (2005) 8.50

4 af Bischofberger Severin (2005) 8.50
o Graf Dominik (2005) 8.50

4 ag Bachmann Janos (2004) 8.50
o Habegger Andrin (2005) 8.50

4 ah Anliker Nino (2005) 8.50
o Buff Stefan (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 a Zeller Kevin (2003) 10.00

+ Lenherr Cédric (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Widmer Noah (2002) 10.00

+ Schiess Daniel (2002) 10.00

 
1 c Ulmann Elias (2003) 10.00

+ Keller Levi (2003) 10.00

1 d Steinbacher Silvan (2003) 10.00
+ Schiess Adrian (2003) 10.00

1 e Schmid Reto (2002) 10.00
+ Inauen Marco (2002) 10.00

1 f Plüer Fabian (2003) 10.00
+ Büsser Jan (2003) 10.00

1 g Ochsner Julian (2003) 10.00
+ Jost Silvan (2003) 10.00

1 h Nef Beni (2002) 10.00
+ Vetterli Sven (2003) 10.00

1 i Lieberherr David (2003) 10.00
+ Knecht Remo (2002) 10.00

1 j Lenz Luca (2002) 10.00
+ Kappeler Adrian (2002) 10.00

1 k Kolb This (2003) 10.00
+ Tarnutzer Yanick (2003) 10.00

1 l Kaufmann Fabio (2003) 10.00
+ Ulmann Manuel (2002) 10.00

1 m Inauen Maurus (2003) 10.00
+ Rechsteiner Silvan (2003) 10.00

1 n Hollenstein Mathias (2002) 10.00
+ Schrepfer Sven (2003) 10.00

1 o Graf Nicola (2003) 10.00
+ Lengacher Gian (2003) 10.00

1 p Giger Renato (2003) 10.00
+ Meier Christian (2003) 10.00

1 q Fässler Tobias (2002) 10.00
+ Bischof Raphael (2002) 10.00

1 r Buff Roman (2002) 10.00
+ Abderhalden Sammy (2003) 10.00
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1 s Brülisauer Thomas (2003) 10.00
+ Kaufmann Rico (2003) 10.00

1 t Bischof Claudio (2002) 10.00
+ Inauen Severin (2002) 10.00

1 u Bärtsch Andreas (2002) 10.00
+ Forrer Marco (2003) 10.00

1 v Baeriswyl Christoph (2002) 10.00
+ Inauen Ivo (2002) 10.00

1 w Anliker Andri (2003) 10.00
+ Kretz Ruven (2002) 10.00

1 a Zellweger Jonas (2003) 9.75
+ Kern Sven (2003) 9.75

1 b Zbinden Lukas (2003) 9.75
+ Höhener Fabrice (2003) 9.75

1 c Walser Luca (2002) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 d Steiner Lukas (2002) 9.75
+ Niederberger Sascha (2002) 9.75

1 e Speck Ignaz (2003) 9.75
+ Thoma Ueli (2002) 9.75

1 f Signer Ramon (2002) 9.75
+ Ziegler Andreas (2002) 9.75

1 g Signer Andy (2003) 9.75
+ Nüesch Rico (2003) 9.75

1 h Schütz Marc (2002) 9.75
+ Schmid Gian (2003) 9.75

1 i Peter Philipp (2002) 9.75
+ Lauchenauer Paul (2002) 9.75

1 j Meier Simon (2002) 9.75
+ Lusti Elias (2003) 9.75

1 k Kolly Elmar (2002) 9.75
+ Schmid Remo (2002) 9.75

1 l Koller Silvan (2003) 9.75
+ Widmer Nico (2002) 9.75

1 m Diethelm Samuel (2003) 9.75
+ Manser Damian (2002) 9.75

1 n Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 9.75
+ Keller Cedric (2002) 9.75

1 o Bucher Roman (2003) 9.75
+ Schmid Markus (2003) 9.75

1 p Bosshard Andri (2002) 9.75
+ Freiburghaus Nick (2002) 9.75

1 q Ackermann Rico (2003) 9.75
+ Gschwend Ursin (2003) 9.75

2 a Schlegel Werner (2002) 9.00
- Koller Silvan (2002) 9.00

2 b Roth Marc (2002) 9.00
- Inauen Silvan (2003) 9.00

2 c Koller Silvan (2002) 9.00
- Schlegel Werner (2002) 9.00

2 d Inauen Silvan (2003) 9.00
- Roth Marc (2002) 9.00

3 a Schönenberger Leo (2002) 8.75
- Niederer Andreas (2002) 8.75

3 b Ritz Christian (2002) 8.75
- Räss Lukas (2003) 8.75

3 c Räss Lukas (2003) 8.75
- Ritz Christian (2002) 8.75

3 d Niederer Andreas (2002) 8.75
- Schönenberger Leo (2002) 8.75

3 e Koch Robin (2002) 8.75
- Grob Samuel (2003) 8.75

3 f Grob Samuel (2003) 8.75
- Koch Robin (2002) 8.75

3 g Schmid Markus (2003) 8.75
o Bucher Roman (2003) 8.75

3 h Schiess Adrian (2003) 8.75
o Steinbacher Silvan (2003) 8.75

3 i Manser Damian (2002) 8.75
o Diethelm Samuel (2003) 8.75

3 j Lenherr Cédric (2003) 8.75
o Zeller Kevin (2003) 8.75

3 k Knecht Remo (2002) 8.75
o Lieberherr David (2003) 8.75

3 l Höhener Fabrice (2003) 8.75
o Zbinden Lukas (2003) 8.75

4 a Ziegler Andreas (2002) 8.50
o Signer Ramon (2002) 8.50

4 b Widmer Nico (2002) 8.50
o Koller Silvan (2003) 8.50

4 c Weber Manuel (2003) 8.50
o Walser Luca (2002) 8.50

4 d Vetterli Sven (2003) 8.50
o Nef Beni (2002) 8.50

4 e Ulmann Manuel (2002) 8.50
o Kaufmann Fabio (2003) 8.50

4 f Thoma Ueli (2002) 8.50
o Speck Ignaz (2003) 8.50

4 g Tarnutzer Yanick (2003) 8.50
o Kolb This (2003) 8.50

4 h Schrepfer Sven (2003) 8.50
o Hollenstein Mathias (2002) 8.50

4 i Schmid Remo (2002) 8.50
o Kolly Elmar (2002) 8.50

4 j Schmid Gian (2003) 8.50
o Schütz Marc (2002) 8.50

4 k Schiess Daniel (2002) 8.50
o Widmer Noah (2002) 8.50

4 l Rechsteiner Silvan (2003) 8.50
o Inauen Maurus (2003) 8.50

4 m Nüesch Rico (2003) 8.50
o Signer Andy (2003) 8.50

4 n Niederberger Sascha (2002) 8.50
o Steiner Lukas (2002) 8.50

4 o Müggler Silvan (2002) 8.50
o Walser Luca (2002) 8.50

4 p Meier Christian (2003) 8.50
o Giger Renato (2003) 8.50

4 q Lusti Elias (2003) 8.50
o Meier Simon (2002) 8.50

4 r Lengacher Gian (2003) 8.50
o Graf Nicola (2003) 8.50

4 s Lauchenauer Paul (2002) 8.50
o Peter Philipp (2002) 8.50

4 t Kretz Ruven (2002) 8.50
o Anliker Andri (2003) 8.50

4 u Kern Sven (2003) 8.50
o Zellweger Jonas (2003) 8.50

4 v Keller Levi (2003) 8.50
o Ulmann Elias (2003) 8.50

4 w Keller Cedric (2002) 8.50
o Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 8.50

4 x Kaufmann Rico (2003) 8.50
o Brülisauer Thomas (2003) 8.50

4 y Kappeler Adrian (2002) 8.50
o Lenz Luca (2002) 8.50

4 z Jost Silvan (2003) 8.50
o Ochsner Julian (2003) 8.50

4 aa Inauen Severin (2002) 8.50
o Bischof Claudio (2002) 8.50

4 ab Inauen Marco (2002) 8.50
o Schmid Reto (2002) 8.50

4 ac Inauen Ivo (2002) 8.50
o Baeriswyl Christoph (2002) 8.50

4 ad Gschwend Ursin (2003) 8.50
o Ackermann Rico (2003) 8.50

4 ae Freiburghaus Nick (2002) 8.50
o Bosshard Andri (2002) 8.50

4 af Forrer Marco (2003) 8.50
o Bärtsch Andreas (2002) 8.50

4 ag Büsser Jan (2003) 8.50
o Plüer Fabian (2003) 8.50

4 ah Bischof Raphael (2002) 8.50
o Fässler Tobias (2002) 8.50

4 ai Abderhalden Sammy (2003) 8.50
o Buff Roman (2002) 8.50

Jahrgang 2000-2001
1 a Zuber Andi (2000) 10.00

+ Bleiker Daniel (2001) 10.00

 
1 b Zbinden Jvan (2001) 10.00

+ Tschudi Mario (2001) 10.00

 
1 c Weber Erwin (2000) 10.00

+ Lötscher Nino (2001) 10.00
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1 d Tischhauser Joel (2001) 10.00
+ Biser Bruno (2001) 10.00

1 e Thoma Luca (2000) 10.00
+ Huber Roy (2000) 10.00

1 f Steiner Joel (2000) 10.00
+ Blaser Andre (2000) 10.00

1 g Schmid Damian (2000) 10.00
+ Moser Andrin (2000) 10.00

1 h Ruppanner Philipp (2000) 10.00
+ Müggler Tobias (2001) 10.00

1 i Roth Sämi (2000) 10.00
+ Sieber Marc (2000) 10.00

1 j Räbsamen Marcel (2000) 10.00
+ Lusti Remo (2001) 10.00

1 k Pürro David (2001) 10.00
+ Laager Michael (2001) 10.00

1 l Oettli Silvio (2000) 10.00
+ Jud Reto (2001) 10.00

1 m Neff Mario (2001) 10.00
+ Nef Joel (2001) 10.00

1 n Küng Christian (2000) 10.00
+ Knechtle Lorenz (2001) 10.00

1 o Koch Kevin (2000) 10.00
+ Bossert Alain (2001) 10.00

1 p Knellwolf Sebastian (2001) 10.00
+ Frei Kilian (2000) 10.00

1 q Hugelshofer Lars (2001) 10.00
+ Nock Benjamin (2001) 10.00

1 r Heim Reto (2000) 10.00
+ Kälin Jonas (2001) 10.00

1 s Grubenmann Benjamin (2000) 10.00
+ Schneider Damian (2001) 10.00

1 t Gosswiler Livio (2000) 10.00
+ Frauenfelder Florian (2001) 10.00

1 u Dünner Zyan (2001) 10.00
+ Peter Renato (2000) 10.00

1 v Dobler Lorenz (2000) 10.00
+ Dohner Gabriel (2000) 10.00

1 w Cottier Marco (2000) 10.00
+ Aebli Andrin (2001) 10.00

1 a Winzeler Simon (2000) 9.75
+ Zbinden Samuel (2000) 9.75

1 b Winzeler Dominik (2000) 9.75
+ Niederberger Nicola (2000) 9.75

1 c Sonderegger Patrik (2000) 9.75
+ Büchler Livio (2001) 9.75

1 d Rutz Ivo (2001) 9.75
+ Müller Christian (2001) 9.75

1 e Ramer Matthias (2001) 9.75
+ Müller Fabian (2001) 9.75

1 f Nüesch Remo (2001) 9.75
+ Krucker Silvan (2001) 9.75

1 g Marty Jaime (2000) 9.75
+ Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 9.75

1 h Kobler Janosch (2000) 9.75
+ Lötscher Abraham (2000) 9.75

1 i Giger Lorenz (2000) 9.75
+ Imhof Gregor (2001) 9.75

1 j Giger Florian (2001) 9.75
+ Schegg Daniel (2000) 9.75

1 k Galli Cedric (2001) 9.75
+ Tischhauser Markus (2000) 9.75

1 l Fässler Mathias (2001) 9.75
+ Sutter Pascal (2001) 9.75

1 m Bärtsch Jann (2000) 9.75
+ Ott Damian (2000) 9.75

1 n Aebli Nino (2000) 9.75
+ Vogel Simon (2000) 9.75

2 a Streckeisen Beat (2001) 9.00
- 9.00

2 b Spangaro Luciano (2001) 9.00
- Kolb Pirmin (2001) 9.00

2 c Schmid Andreas (2001) 9.00
- Burch Dean (2001) 9.00

2 d Martin Tobias (2001) 9.00
- Streckeisen Beat (2001) 9.00

2 e Kolb Pirmin (2001) 9.00
- Spangaro Luciano (2001) 9.00

2 f Burch Dean (2001) 9.00
- Schmid Andreas (2001) 9.00

3 a Fässler Philipp (2000) 8.75
- Bollhalder Manuel (2001) 8.75

3 b Bollhalder Manuel (2001) 8.75
- Fässler Philipp (2000) 8.75

3 c Sutter Pascal (2001) 8.75
o Fässler Mathias (2001) 8.75

3 d Sieber Marc (2000) 8.75
o Roth Sämi (2000) 8.75

3 e Peter Renato (2000) 8.75
o Dünner Zyan (2001) 8.75

3 f Niederberger Nicola (2000) 8.75
o Winzeler Dominik (2000) 8.75

3 g Müller Christian (2001) 8.75
o Rutz Ivo (2001) 8.75

4 a Zbinden Samuel (2000) 8.50
o Winzeler Simon (2000) 8.50

4 b Vogel Simon (2000) 8.50
o Aebli Nino (2000) 8.50

4 c Tschudi Mario (2001) 8.50
o Zbinden Jvan (2001) 8.50

4 d Tischhauser Markus (2000) 8.50
o Galli Cedric (2001) 8.50

4 e Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 8.50
o Marty Jaime (2000) 8.50

4 f Schneider Damian (2001) 8.50
o Grubenmann Benjamin (2000) 8.50

4 g Schegg Daniel (2000) 8.50
o Giger Florian (2001) 8.50

4 h Ott Damian (2000) 8.50
o Bärtsch Jann (2000) 8.50

4 i Nock Benjamin (2001) 8.50
o Hugelshofer Lars (2001) 8.50

4 j Nef Joel (2001) 8.50
o Neff Mario (2001) 8.50

4 k Müller Fabian (2001) 8.50
o Ramer Matthias (2001) 8.50

4 l Müggler Tobias (2001) 8.50
o Ruppanner Philipp (2000) 8.50

4 m Moser Andrin (2000) 8.50
o Schmid Damian (2000) 8.50

4 n Lusti Remo (2001) 8.50
o Räbsamen Marcel (2000) 8.50

4 o Lötscher Nino (2001) 8.50
o Weber Erwin (2000) 8.50

4 p Lötscher Abraham (2000) 8.50
o Kobler Janosch (2000) 8.50

4 q Laager Michael (2001) 8.50
o Pürro David (2001) 8.50

4 r Krucker Silvan (2001) 8.50
o Nüesch Remo (2001) 8.50

4 s Knechtle Lorenz (2001) 8.50
o Küng Christian (2000) 8.50

4 t Kälin Jonas (2001) 8.50
o Heim Reto (2000) 8.50

4 u Jud Reto (2001) 8.50
o Oettli Silvio (2000) 8.50

4 v Imhof Gregor (2001) 8.50
o Giger Lorenz (2000) 8.50

4 w Huber Roy (2000) 8.50
o Thoma Luca (2000) 8.50

4 x Frei Kilian (2000) 8.50
o Knellwolf Sebastian (2001) 8.50

4 y Frauenfelder Florian (2001) 8.50
o Gosswiler Livio (2000) 8.50

4 z Dohner Gabriel (2000) 8.50
o Dobler Lorenz (2000) 8.50

4 aa Büchler Livio (2001) 8.50
o Sonderegger Patrik (2000) 8.50

4 ab Bossert Alain (2001) 8.50
o Koch Kevin (2000) 8.50

4 ac Bleiker Daniel (2001) 8.50
o Zuber Andi (2000) 8.50

4 ad Blaser Andre (2000) 8.50
o Steiner Joel (2000) 8.50

4 ae Biser Bruno (2001) 8.50
o Tischhauser Joel (2001) 8.50
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4 af Aebli Andrin (2001) 8.50
o Cottier Marco (2000) 8.50


